www.purewaterstorage.co.uk 40-46 Mariner, Lichfield Road
Industrial Estate, Tamworth B79 7UL
Tel: 0121 323 4000
Email: info@purewaterstorage.co.uk
Underground Rainwater harvesting tanks
• Plant washes
• Truck and train washes
• Process water
• Toilet flushing
• Irrigation
• Car washing
Applications:Product code
PU-R-1000-HVY 1000 Litres 1000mm x 1500mm
Litres Diameter x Length
PU-R-6000-HVY 6000 Litres
1850mm x 4230mm
PU-R-30000-HVY 30,000 Litres
2500mm x 8600mm
PU-R-90000-HVY 90,000 Litres
3000mm x 16060mm
PU-R-2000-HVY 2000 Litres 1250mm x 2000mm
PU-R-10000-HVY 10,000 Litres
1850mm x 6200mm
PU-R-40000-HVY 40,000 Litres
2500mm x 11000mm
PU-R-110000-HVY 110,000 Litres
3000mm x 18890mm
PU-R-3000-HVY 3000 Litres 1250mm x 2850mm
1250mm x 3300mm
1250mm x 4200mm
PU-R-15000-HVY 15,000 Litres
2500mm x 4800mm
PU-R-50000-HVY 50,000 Litres
3000mm x 10400mm
PU-R-130000-HVY 130,000 Litres
PU-R-4500-HVY 4500 Litres
1850mm x 2700mm
PU-R-20000-HVY 20,000 Litres
2500mm x 6550mm
PU-R-70000-HVY 70,000 Litres
3000mm x 13230mm
PU-R-1500-HVY
PU-R-1501-HVY
1500 Litres
1500 Litres
1000mm x 2000mm
1250mm x 1250mm
PU-R-8000-HVY 8000 Litres
1850mm x 5070mm
PU-R-35000-HVY 35,000 Litres
2500mm x 10000mm
PU-R-100000-HVY 100,000 Litres
3000mm x 17480mm
PU-R-2500-HVY 2500 Litres 1250mm x 2400mm
PU-R-12000-HVY 12,000 Litres
2500mm x 4200mm
PU-R-45000-HVY 45,000 Litres
2500mm x 13000mm
PU-R-120000-HVY 120,000 Litres
3000mm x 21720mm
PU-R-3500-HVY 3500 Litres
1500mm x 3050mm
PU-R-18000-HVY 18,000 Litres
2500mm x 5540mm
PU-R-60000-HVY 60,000 Litres
3000mm x 11820mm
PU-R-150000-HVY 150,000 Litres
PU-R-5000-HVY 5000 Litres
1850mm x 3470mm
PU-R-25000-HVY 25,000 Litres
2500mm x 7600mm
PU-R-80000-HVY 80,000 Litres
3000mm x 14650mm
Nominal Capacity Dimensions
Underground rainwater harvesting tanks are engineered
storage solutions designed to efficiently collect, store
and preserve rainwater for various applications. These
tanks offer optimal resistance to corrosion and biological
contamination. Their cylindrical shape ensures structural
stability and efficient water circulation, minimising sediment
buildup.
• Easy to install, with minimal on-site
installation time
• Capacity's 1000 - 150,000 Litres
• 110mm calmed inlet and overflow
fitted as standard, other sizes are
available on request
Features and benefits:
Optional items available:
• Standard and heavy duty specification
available
• Additional Turrets
• Sump boxes
• Ladders
• Dividing walls
• Pumps
• Maintenance packages
• Cleaned out prior to despatch (pipework
and manways sealed prior to despatch).
and much more...